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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 8. - 10.5.2015

1 - Friday afternoon 08.05.2015 - 17:00

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle 1997 and younger
08.05.2015 - 17:00 Results
CIJ - MEET Record 8:47.80 OLIVIER, Monique LUX Luxembourg 02.05.2014

Girls, Open : 10:14.42
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. OLIVIER, Monique 98 SL 8:51.97 800
100m: 1:03.46 1:03.46 300m: 3:18.61 1:07.75 500m: 5:33.42 1:07.33 700m: 7:48.12 1:07.30
200m: 2:10.86 1:07.40 400m: 4:26.09 1:07.48 600m: 6:40.82 1:07.40 800m: 8:51.97 1:03.85

2. HUETHER, Marlene 98 SSG 8:52.61 797
100m: 1:03.80 1:03.80 300m: 3:18.33 1:07.32 500m: 5:33.03 1:07.41 700m: 7:47.57 1:07.09
200m: 2:11.01 1:07.21 400m: 4:25.62 1:07.29 600m: 6:40.48 1:07.45 800m: 8:52.61 1:05.04

3. WINKLER, Luisa 98 SSG 9:08.30 730
100m: 1:06.20 1:06.20 300m: 3:27.00 1:10.60 500m: 5:45.29 1:08.47 700m: 8:02.00 1:07.77
200m: 2:16.40 1:10.20 400m: 4:36.82 1:09.82 600m: 6:54.23 1:08.94 800m: 9:08.30 1:06.30

4. IVANOV, Anabel 99 SSG 9:19.56 687
100m: 1:06.95 1:06.95 300m: 3:27.35 1:10.30 500m: 5:48.02 1:10.56 700m: 8:10.19 1:10.91
200m: 2:17.05 1:10.10 400m: 4:37.46 1:10.11 600m: 6:59.28 1:11.26 800m: 9:19.56 1:09.37

5. INGTHORSDOTTIR, Harpa 00 SH 9:23.16 674
100m: 1:06.07 1:06.07 300m: 3:27.06 1:10.97 500m: 5:49.47 1:11.71 700m: 8:13.74 1:12.27
200m: 2:16.09 1:10.02 400m: 4:37.76 1:10.70 600m: 7:01.47 1:12.00 800m: 9:23.16 1:09.42

6. DENGLER-HARLES, Fiona 97 MSV 01 9:30.63 648
100m: 1:07.15 1:07.15 300m: 3:30.92 1:12.12 500m: 5:55.14 1:12.73 700m: 8:19.88 1:12.14
200m: 2:18.80 1:11.65 400m: 4:42.41 1:11.49 600m: 7:07.74 1:12.60 800m: 9:30.63 1:10.75

7. DOERR, Maike 98 SSG 9:32.12 643
100m: 1:07.72 1:07.72 300m: 3:31.66 1:12.15 500m: 5:57.46 1:12.99 700m: 8:22.82 1:12.38
200m: 2:19.51 1:11.79 400m: 4:44.47 1:12.81 600m: 7:10.44 1:12.98 800m: 9:32.12 1:09.30

8. SCHNAGL, Emelie 01 SSG 9:32.36 642
100m: 1:07.89 1:07.89 300m: 3:32.45 1:12.43 500m: 5:57.85 1:12.75 700m: 8:22.80 1:12.21
200m: 2:20.02 1:12.13 400m: 4:45.10 1:12.65 600m: 7:10.59 1:12.74 800m: 9:32.36 1:09.56

9. FRIDRIKSDOTTIR, Eyrun Agla 99 SH 9:33.92 637
100m: 1:08.04 1:08.04 300m: 3:34.50 1:13.78 500m: 6:01.08 1:13.13 700m: 8:24.56 1:12.05
200m: 2:20.72 1:12.68 400m: 4:47.95 1:13.45 600m: 7:12.51 1:11.43 800m: 9:33.92 1:09.36

10. YAX, Benedicte 98 CNS 9:38.12 623
100m: 1:05.82 1:05.82 300m: 3:29.96 1:12.57 500m: 5:58.11 1:14.56 700m: 8:25.21 1:13.42
200m: 2:17.39 1:11.57 400m: 4:43.55 1:13.59 600m: 7:11.79 1:13.68 800m: 9:38.12 1:12.91

11. SCHILLEBEEKX, Jelle 99 MOZKA 9:41.06 613
100m: 1:10.66 1:10.66 300m: 3:38.59 1:14.06 500m: 6:04.76 1:13.23 700m: 8:30.72 1:12.64
200m: 2:24.53 1:13.87 400m: 4:51.53 1:12.94 600m: 7:18.08 1:13.32 800m: 9:41.06 1:10.34

12. MUELLER, Fabia 99 SSG 9:51.85 581
100m: 1:09.54 1:09.54 300m: 3:38.26 1:14.77 500m: 6:06.97 1:14.62 700m: 8:37.95 1:16.00
200m: 2:23.49 1:13.95 400m: 4:52.35 1:14.09 600m: 7:21.95 1:14.98 800m: 9:51.85 1:13.90

13. BLOCKX, Daphne 97 MOZKA 10:03.03 549
100m: 1:11.78 1:11.78 300m: 3:44.51 1:16.75 500m: 6:17.22 1:16.03 700m: 8:49.87 1:16.21
200m: 2:27.76 1:15.98 400m: 5:01.19 1:16.68 600m: 7:33.66 1:16.44 800m: 10:03.03 1:13.16

14. POREAU, Marine 01 LSM 10:07.85 536
100m: 1:12.27 1:12.27 300m: 3:46.54 1:17.15 500m: 6:19.88 1:16.85 700m: 8:53.79 1:16.79
200m: 2:29.39 1:17.12 400m: 5:03.03 1:16.49 600m: 7:37.00 1:17.12 800m: 10:07.85 1:14.06

VANDERSCHRICK, Laura 02 SL 10:07.85 536
100m: 1:10.19 1:10.19 300m: 3:42.98 1:16.47 500m: 6:18.29 1:17.91 700m: 8:52.99 1:16.98
200m: 2:26.51 1:16.32 400m: 5:00.38 1:17.40 600m: 7:36.01 1:17.72 800m: 10:07.85 1:14.86

16. HALFDANARDOTTIR, Hildur Elisabet 98 SH 10:08.45 534
100m: 1:11.18 1:11.18 300m: 3:46.44 1:18.63 500m: 6:21.26 1:17.18 700m: 8:53.80 1:15.30
200m: 2:27.81 1:16.63 400m: 5:04.08 1:17.64 600m: 7:38.50 1:17.24 800m: 10:08.45 1:14.65
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 8. - 10.5.2015

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 1997 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

17. BLACK, Rachael 01 SL 10:32.95 475 *
100m: 1:11.14 1:11.14 300m: 3:47.85 1:19.22 500m: 6:30.00 1:21.67 700m: 9:14.17 1:21.49
200m: 2:28.63 1:17.49 400m: 5:08.33 1:20.48 600m: 7:52.68 1:22.68 800m: 10:32.95 1:18.78

18. ROBAT, Elize 02 SL 10:40.22 459 *
100m: 1:13.58 1:13.58 300m: 3:53.91 1:20.54 500m: 6:36.44 1:21.31 700m: 9:20.31 1:22.53
200m: 2:33.37 1:19.79 400m: 5:15.13 1:21.22 600m: 7:57.78 1:21.34 800m: 10:40.22 1:19.91

19. REKOLA, Roosa 00 ASK 10:42.71 453 *
100m: 1:09.96 1:09.96 300m: 3:47.12 1:20.19 500m: 6:34.12 1:23.76 700m: 9:20.94 1:22.65
200m: 2:26.93 1:16.97 400m: 5:10.36 1:23.24 600m: 7:58.29 1:24.17 800m: 10:42.71 1:21.77

20. GOUILLART, Sara 02 SL 10:44.57 449 *
100m: 1:15.30 1:15.30 300m: 3:57.23 1:21.18 500m: 6:42.01 1:22.57 700m: 9:26.84 1:21.97
200m: 2:36.05 1:20.75 400m: 5:19.44 1:22.21 600m: 8:04.87 1:22.86 800m: 10:44.57 1:17.73

21. WEYRICH, Laura 01 SCDE 10:48.12 442 *
100m: 1:17.15 1:17.15 300m: 4:00.62 1:22.49 500m: 6:45.43 1:22.20 700m: 9:29.63 1:21.69
200m: 2:38.13 1:20.98 400m: 5:23.23 1:22.61 600m: 8:07.94 1:22.51 800m: 10:48.12 1:18.49

22. HOLLERICH, Anne 01 SCDE 10:50.53 437 *
100m: 1:14.29 1:14.29 300m: 3:55.49 1:21.08 500m: 6:43.08 1:23.82 700m: 9:30.57 1:24.75
200m: 2:34.41 1:20.12 400m: 5:19.26 1:23.77 600m: 8:05.82 1:22.74 800m: 10:50.53 1:19.96

23. HERMES, Sophie 02 SL 11:51.82 333 *
100m: 1:18.62 1:18.62 300m: 4:17.85 1:30.86 500m: 7:20.14 1:30.61 700m: 10:23.46 1:31.55
200m: 2:46.99 1:28.37 400m: 5:49.53 1:31.68 600m: 8:51.91 1:31.77 800m: 11:51.82 1:28.36

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle 1995 and younger
08.05.2015 - 17:35 Results
CIJ - MEET Record 15:46.18 PIIRONEN, Eetu FIN Centre Aquatique de la Coque K26.04.2013

Boys, Open : 18:10.87
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KOBER, Daniel 97 SSG 15:49.30 772
100m: 1:00.69 1:00.69 500m: 5:14.21 1:03.79 900m: 9:29.08 1:03.59 1300m: 13:44.95 1:03.81
200m: 2:03.65 1:02.96 600m: 6:17.97 1:03.76 1000m: 10:33.07 1:03.99 1400m: 14:48.62 1:03.67
300m: 3:07.11 1:03.46 700m: 7:21.48 1:03.51 1100m: 11:37.03 1:03.96 1500m: 15:49.30 1:00.68
400m: 4:10.42 1:03.31 800m: 8:25.49 1:04.01 1200m: 12:41.14 1:04.11

2. LATTWEIN, Patrick 99 SSG 16:27.07 687
100m: 1:02.26 1:02.26 500m: 5:24.21 1:05.80 900m: 9:49.63 1:06.50 1300m: 14:16.99 1:06.90
200m: 2:07.11 1:04.85 600m: 6:30.48 1:06.27 1000m: 10:56.29 1:06.66 1400m: 15:23.34 1:06.35
300m: 3:12.70 1:05.59 700m: 7:36.63 1:06.15 1100m: 12:03.22 1:06.93 1500m: 16:27.07 1:03.73
400m: 4:18.41 1:05.71 800m: 8:43.13 1:06.50 1200m: 13:10.09 1:06.87

3. GUILLOT, Remy 98 LSM 16:35.75 669
100m: 1:00.40 1:00.40 500m: 5:23.52 1:07.22 900m: 9:51.82 1:07.03 1300m: 14:22.65 1:08.27
200m: 2:04.59 1:04.19 600m: 6:30.74 1:07.22 1000m: 10:58.93 1:07.11 1400m: 15:30.26 1:07.61
300m: 3:09.60 1:05.01 700m: 7:38.07 1:07.33 1100m: 12:06.42 1:07.49 1500m: 16:35.75 1:05.49
400m: 4:16.30 1:06.70 800m: 8:44.79 1:06.72 1200m: 13:14.38 1:07.96

4. ISTERI, Fabio 99 LIMM 16:52.31 637
100m: 1:03.25 1:03.25 500m: 5:41.35 1:10.32 900m: 10:13.95 1:07.17 1300m: 14:42.68 1:06.74
200m: 2:12.03 1:08.78 600m: 6:50.23 1:08.88 1000m: 11:21.56 1:07.61 1400m: 15:48.86 1:06.18
300m: 3:21.94 1:09.91 700m: 7:58.98 1:08.75 1100m: 12:28.69 1:07.13 1500m: 16:52.31 1:03.45
400m: 4:31.03 1:09.09 800m: 9:06.78 1:07.80 1200m: 13:35.94 1:07.25

5. RICHARD, Killian 00 LSM 17:05.95 611
100m: 1:03.77 1:03.77 500m: 5:37.20 1:08.93 900m: 10:12.39 1:09.02 1300m: 14:49.35 1:09.12
200m: 2:11.67 1:07.90 600m: 6:45.95 1:08.75 1000m: 11:21.91 1:09.52 1400m: 15:58.96 1:09.61
300m: 3:20.19 1:08.52 700m: 7:54.23 1:08.28 1100m: 12:30.59 1:08.68 1500m: 17:05.95 1:06.99
400m: 4:28.27 1:08.08 800m: 9:03.37 1:09.14 1200m: 13:40.23 1:09.64
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Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 1995 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

6. CAPEL, Yohann 97 LSM 17:26.59 576
100m: 1:03.51 1:03.51 500m: 5:37.33 1:09.24 900m: 10:20.77 1:11.78 1300m: 15:05.12 1:11.41
200m: 2:11.00 1:07.49 600m: 6:46.53 1:09.20 1000m: 11:31.88 1:11.11 1400m: 16:16.78 1:11.66
300m: 3:19.63 1:08.63 700m: 7:57.59 1:11.06 1100m: 12:42.82 1:10.94 1500m: 17:26.59 1:09.81
400m: 4:28.09 1:08.46 800m: 9:08.99 1:11.40 1200m: 13:53.71 1:10.89

7. WIRTZ, Valentin 99 CNS 17:28.20 573
100m: 1:05.39 1:05.39 500m: 5:45.77 1:09.97 900m: 10:24.54 1:10.93 1300m: 15:10.61 1:12.60
200m: 2:14.81 1:09.42 600m: 6:54.44 1:08.67 1000m: 11:36.99 1:12.45 1400m: 16:19.59 1:08.98
300m: 3:25.11 1:10.30 700m: 8:04.61 1:10.17 1100m: 12:45.57 1:08.58 1500m: 17:28.20 1:08.61
400m: 4:35.80 1:10.69 800m: 9:13.61 1:09.00 1200m: 13:58.01 1:12.44

8. MANNES, Pol 00 SL 17:28.94 572
100m: 1:03.17 1:03.17 500m: 5:39.74 1:10.47 900m: 10:24.73 1:11.59 1300m: 15:08.91 1:10.69
200m: 2:10.92 1:07.75 600m: 6:50.92 1:11.18 1000m: 11:36.23 1:11.50 1400m: 16:20.08 1:11.17
300m: 3:19.73 1:08.81 700m: 8:02.36 1:11.44 1100m: 12:47.60 1:11.37 1500m: 17:28.94 1:08.86
400m: 4:29.27 1:09.54 800m: 9:13.14 1:10.78 1200m: 13:58.22 1:10.62

9. WAHLE, Jonas 99 MSV 01 17:33.02 565
100m: 1:04.80 1:04.80 500m: 5:45.42 1:10.88 900m: 10:28.62 1:10.62 1300m: 15:12.34 1:11.36
200m: 2:13.90 1:09.10 600m: 6:56.41 1:10.99 1000m: 11:39.05 1:10.43 1400m: 16:22.53 1:10.19
300m: 3:23.79 1:09.89 700m: 8:07.31 1:10.90 1100m: 12:49.90 1:10.85 1500m: 17:33.02 1:10.49
400m: 4:34.54 1:10.75 800m: 9:18.00 1:10.69 1200m: 14:00.98 1:11.08

10. MEDER, Moritz 00 MSV 01 17:34.23 563
100m: 1:03.93 1:03.93 500m: 5:46.78 1:10.84 900m: 10:31.31 1:10.91 1300m: 15:13.59 1:10.54
200m: 2:13.90 1:09.97 600m: 6:58.34 1:11.56 1000m: 11:41.90 1:10.59 1400m: 16:24.17 1:10.58
300m: 3:24.76 1:10.86 700m: 8:09.39 1:11.05 1100m: 12:52.47 1:10.57 1500m: 17:34.23 1:10.06
400m: 4:35.94 1:11.18 800m: 9:20.40 1:11.01 1200m: 14:03.05 1:10.58

11. DESBRUNS, Florian 00 LSM 17:37.32 559
100m: 1:05.06 1:05.06 500m: 5:46.85 1:11.17 900m: 10:31.23 1:11.69 1300m: 15:16.56 1:11.11
200m: 2:14.31 1:09.25 600m: 6:57.65 1:10.80 1000m: 11:42.81 1:11.58 1400m: 16:27.94 1:11.38
300m: 3:24.80 1:10.49 700m: 8:08.84 1:11.19 1100m: 12:54.27 1:11.46 1500m: 17:37.32 1:09.38
400m: 4:35.68 1:10.88 800m: 9:19.54 1:10.70 1200m: 14:05.45 1:11.18

12. SAUBER, Bob 01 SCR 17:40.98 553
100m: 1:04.99 1:04.99 500m: 5:48.29 1:11.40 900m: 10:35.51 1:11.97 1300m: 15:21.01 1:11.36
200m: 2:14.91 1:09.92 600m: 7:00.44 1:12.15 1000m: 11:47.35 1:11.84 1400m: 16:32.29 1:11.28
300m: 3:25.78 1:10.87 700m: 8:12.10 1:11.66 1100m: 12:58.62 1:11.27 1500m: 17:40.98 1:08.69
400m: 4:36.89 1:11.11 800m: 9:23.54 1:11.44 1200m: 14:09.65 1:11.03

13. BEDEL, Quentin 00 LSM 17:52.64 535
100m: 1:05.09 1:05.09 500m: 5:50.80 1:11.89 900m: 10:40.26 1:11.98 1300m: 15:29.58 1:12.11
200m: 2:15.60 1:10.51 600m: 7:03.06 1:12.26 1000m: 11:52.86 1:12.60 1400m: 16:41.47 1:11.89
300m: 3:26.99 1:11.39 700m: 8:15.57 1:12.51 1100m: 13:04.94 1:12.08 1500m: 17:52.64 1:11.17
400m: 4:38.91 1:11.92 800m: 9:28.28 1:12.71 1200m: 14:17.47 1:12.53

14. WERNER, Nick 01 SSG 17:57.81 527
100m: 1:04.23 1:04.23 500m: 5:52.70 1:13.40 900m: 10:46.06 1:12.63 1300m: 15:35.13 1:12.50
200m: 2:14.69 1:10.46 600m: 7:07.36 1:14.66 1000m: 11:57.97 1:11.91 1400m: 16:47.85 1:12.72
300m: 3:26.71 1:12.02 700m: 8:21.09 1:13.73 1100m: 13:09.80 1:11.83 1500m: 17:57.81 1:09.96
400m: 4:39.30 1:12.59 800m: 9:33.43 1:12.34 1200m: 14:22.63 1:12.83

15. DOSSAT, Clement 00 LSM 17:59.02 526
100m: 1:07.80 1:07.80 500m: 5:57.07 1:12.72 900m: 10:46.50 1:12.71 1300m: 15:36.82 1:12.58
200m: 2:19.53 1:11.73 600m: 7:09.45 1:12.38 1000m: 11:59.11 1:12.61 1400m: 16:49.22 1:12.40
300m: 3:31.81 1:12.28 700m: 8:21.80 1:12.35 1100m: 13:11.32 1:12.21 1500m: 17:59.02 1:09.80
400m: 4:44.35 1:12.54 800m: 9:33.79 1:11.99 1200m: 14:24.24 1:12.92

16. VANDERSCHRICK, Stephan 00 SL 18:03.19 519
100m: 1:01.40 1:01.40 500m: 5:46.22 1:12.77 900m: 10:41.35 1:13.25 1300m: 15:40.57 1:14.88
200m: 2:10.19 1:08.79 600m: 6:59.62 1:13.40 1000m: 11:55.91 1:14.56 1400m: 16:53.12 1:12.55
300m: 3:21.26 1:11.07 700m: 8:14.06 1:14.44 1100m: 13:10.42 1:14.51 1500m: 18:03.19 1:10.07
400m: 4:33.45 1:12.19 800m: 9:28.10 1:14.04 1200m: 14:25.69 1:15.27

17. KAHL, Linus 01 WSS 18:08.88 511
100m: 1:06.58 1:06.58 500m: 6:00.45 1:13.56 900m: 10:53.71 1:13.52 1300m: 15:45.41 1:12.92
200m: 2:19.62 1:13.04 600m: 7:13.95 1:13.50 1000m: 12:06.58 1:12.87 1400m: 16:57.66 1:12.25
300m: 3:33.21 1:13.59 700m: 8:26.96 1:13.01 1100m: 13:19.41 1:12.83 1500m: 18:08.88 1:11.22
400m: 4:46.89 1:13.68 800m: 9:40.19 1:13.23 1200m: 14:32.49 1:13.08
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18. FABRE, Thomas 99 LSM 18:11.89 507 *
100m: 1:08.07 1:08.07 500m: 6:00.35 1:13.27 900m: 10:54.61 1:14.04 1300m: 15:47.42 1:13.75
200m: 2:20.71 1:12.64 600m: 7:13.35 1:13.00 1000m: 12:08.17 1:13.56 1400m: 17:00.25 1:12.83
300m: 3:33.54 1:12.83 700m: 8:26.64 1:13.29 1100m: 13:20.71 1:12.54 1500m: 18:11.89 1:11.64
400m: 4:47.08 1:13.54 800m: 9:40.57 1:13.93 1200m: 14:33.67 1:12.96

19. WALTZING, Loic 00 SCD 18:19.14 497 *
100m: 1:06.22 1:06.22 500m: 5:57.88 1:13.17 900m: 10:52.72 1:13.62 1300m: 15:51.23 1:15.10
200m: 2:18.58 1:12.36 600m: 7:11.25 1:13.37 1000m: 12:07.03 1:14.31 1400m: 17:06.68 1:15.45
300m: 3:31.49 1:12.91 700m: 8:24.90 1:13.65 1100m: 13:21.18 1:14.15 1500m: 18:19.14 1:12.46
400m: 4:44.71 1:13.22 800m: 9:39.10 1:14.20 1200m: 14:36.13 1:14.95

20. NEFF, Dennis 00 LIMM 18:20.59 495 *
100m: 1:07.32 1:07.32 500m: 6:02.10 1:14.08 900m: 10:56.98 1:14.49 1300m: 15:56.14 1:15.27
200m: 2:19.95 1:12.63 600m: 7:15.84 1:13.74 1000m: 12:11.00 1:14.02 1400m: 17:10.65 1:14.51
300m: 3:33.67 1:13.72 700m: 8:28.98 1:13.14 1100m: 13:25.45 1:14.45 1500m: 18:20.59 1:09.94
400m: 4:48.02 1:14.35 800m: 9:42.49 1:13.51 1200m: 14:40.87 1:15.42

21. KREKEL, Henri 01 SCWE 18:26.07 488 *
100m: 1:06.30 1:06.30 500m: 6:00.99 1:14.70 900m: 11:00.39 1:14.89 1300m: 16:00.00 1:14.66
200m: 2:19.08 1:12.78 600m: 7:15.63 1:14.64 1000m: 12:15.36 1:14.97 1400m: 17:14.58 1:14.58
300m: 3:32.57 1:13.49 700m: 8:30.81 1:15.18 1100m: 13:30.51 1:15.15 1500m: 18:26.07 1:11.49
400m: 4:46.29 1:13.72 800m: 9:45.50 1:14.69 1200m: 14:45.34 1:14.83

22. GRAF, Alex 99 SL 18:47.83 460 *
100m: 1:08.24 1:08.24 500m: 6:11.79 1:16.11 900m: 11:13.95 1:15.33 1300m: 16:18.31 1:16.01
200m: 2:23.75 1:15.51 600m: 7:27.53 1:15.74 1000m: 12:29.46 1:15.51 1400m: 17:34.23 1:15.92
300m: 3:39.44 1:15.69 700m: 8:43.09 1:15.56 1100m: 13:45.82 1:16.36 1500m: 18:47.83 1:13.60
400m: 4:55.68 1:16.24 800m: 9:58.62 1:15.53 1200m: 15:02.30 1:16.48

23. STRENG, Geoffrey 01 SCR 19:00.78 445 *
100m: 1:08.16 1:08.16 500m: 6:11.47 1:15.18 900m: 11:17.23 1:17.09 1300m: 16:28.58 1:17.74
200m: 2:24.05 1:15.89 600m: 7:28.10 1:16.63 1000m: 12:34.63 1:17.40 1400m: 17:46.24 1:17.66
300m: 3:39.67 1:15.62 700m: 8:44.11 1:16.01 1100m: 13:52.37 1:17.74 1500m: 19:00.78 1:14.54
400m: 4:56.29 1:16.62 800m: 10:00.14 1:16.03 1200m: 15:10.84 1:18.47

Event 3 Women, 400m Medley 1997 and younger
08.05.2015 - 18:37 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 4:57.68 RAEZKE, Taina GER Luxembourg 19.04.2009

Girls, Open : 5:43.54

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RIEDER, Celine 01 SSVT 4:57.41 735 A MR
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:44.27 38.17 250m: 3:06.65 45.14 350m: 4:25.54 33.59

100m: 1:06.10 35.31 200m: 2:21.51 37.24 300m: 3:51.95 45.30 400m: 4:57.41 31.87

2. BACHER, Sara 98 SCWE 5:03.90 689 A
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:45.94 39.49 250m: 3:08.88 42.97 350m: 4:29.24 36.28

100m: 1:06.45 35.86 200m: 2:25.91 39.97 300m: 3:52.96 44.08 400m: 5:03.90 34.66

3. MATSUSHIMA, Haruka 98 SCWE 5:07.14 667 A
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:47.81 39.72 250m: 3:10.41 43.83 350m: 4:32.26 37.03

100m: 1:08.09 37.55 200m: 2:26.58 38.77 300m: 3:55.23 44.82 400m: 5:07.14 34.88

4. ERHART, Samira-Svea 99 EOSC 5:11.30 641 A
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:52.65 42.06 250m: 3:15.86 43.23 350m: 4:36.45 35.66

100m: 1:10.59 38.45 200m: 2:32.63 39.98 300m: 4:00.79 44.93 400m: 5:11.30 34.85

5. ANGELIDIS, Cristiana 00 SL 5:11.39 640 A
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:51.03 40.13 250m: 3:15.58 45.78 350m: 4:36.60 35.88

100m: 1:10.90 38.84 200m: 2:29.80 38.77 300m: 4:00.72 45.14 400m: 5:11.39 34.79

6. TRAXEL, Tabita 97 MSV 01 5:15.91 613 A
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:53.11 42.93 250m: 3:19.09 45.54 350m: 4:40.92 34.42

100m: 1:10.18 37.82 200m: 2:33.55 40.44 300m: 4:06.50 47.41 400m: 5:15.91 34.99
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Event 3, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, 1997 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

7. RIZZETTO, Ester 99 HSC 5:21.74 580 A
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:53.02 41.69 250m: 3:20.86 46.24 350m: 4:46.10 37.18

100m: 1:11.33 38.40 200m: 2:34.62 41.60 300m: 4:08.92 48.06 400m: 5:21.74 35.64

8. KRISTJANSDOTTIR, Maria Fanney 00 SH 5:22.16 578 A
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:56.07 42.49 250m: 3:23.73 46.33 350m: 4:46.75 36.75

100m: 1:13.58 40.26 200m: 2:37.40 41.33 300m: 4:10.00 46.27 400m: 5:22.16 35.41

9. GYSEN, Sophie-Charlotte 99 MOZKA 5:22.81 574 R
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:52.53 39.51 250m: 3:20.77 49.25 350m: 4:47.57 36.61

100m: 1:13.02 38.21 200m: 2:31.52 38.99 300m: 4:10.96 50.19 400m: 5:22.81 35.24

10. JANSSENS, Soetkin 97 SCSG 5:29.11 542 R
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:54.70 40.88 250m: 3:23.09 47.89 350m: 4:51.16 38.93

100m: 1:13.82 40.20 200m: 2:35.20 40.50 300m: 4:12.23 49.14 400m: 5:29.11 37.95

11. ERNENS, Marie 00 NCA 5:29.98 538
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 2:00.15 43.22 250m: 3:28.41 45.64 350m: 4:53.32 38.75

100m: 1:16.93 42.05 200m: 2:42.77 42.62 300m: 4:14.57 46.16 400m: 5:29.98 36.66

12. GRAF, Tamara 00 LIMM 5:35.65 511
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 2:00.43 43.57 250m: 3:29.63 47.57 350m: 4:58.64 39.71

100m: 1:16.86 41.35 200m: 2:42.06 41.63 300m: 4:18.93 49.30 400m: 5:35.65 37.01

13. FUERHOLZ, Seraina 02 LIMM 5:37.67 502
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:58.62 45.09 250m: 3:30.55 49.37 350m: 5:00.82 39.83

100m: 1:13.53 40.19 200m: 2:41.18 42.56 300m: 4:20.99 50.44 400m: 5:37.67 36.85

14. RIKKERT, Helene 00 SL 5:37.69 502
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:59.42 42.92 250m: 3:29.04 48.15 350m: 4:58.69 40.40

100m: 1:16.50 41.53 200m: 2:40.89 41.47 300m: 4:18.29 49.25 400m: 5:37.69 39.00

15. FRIEDAUER, Nina 01 LIMM 5:37.88 501
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 2:00.62 45.28 250m: 3:32.44 47.75 350m: 5:00.24 39.19

100m: 1:15.34 41.09 200m: 2:44.69 44.07 300m: 4:21.05 48.61 400m: 5:37.88 37.64

16. SCHAAD, Tamara 02 LIMM 5:38.78 497
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:56.73 44.16 250m: 3:30.03 50.09 350m: 5:00.08 38.60

100m: 1:12.57 38.89 200m: 2:39.94 43.21 300m: 4:21.48 51.45 400m: 5:38.78 38.70

17. BLACK, Sarah 01 SL 5:39.06 496
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:58.42 41.46 250m: 3:31.73 51.21 350m: 5:00.62 38.75

100m: 1:16.96 42.47 200m: 2:40.52 42.10 300m: 4:21.87 50.14 400m: 5:39.06 38.44

18. SALMINA, Moana 99 LIMM 5:43.03 479
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:59.53 44.37 250m: 3:34.37 52.23 350m: 5:05.43 39.61

100m: 1:15.16 40.24 200m: 2:42.14 42.61 300m: 4:25.82 51.45 400m: 5:43.03 37.60

19. KENDA, Andrea 01 LIMM 5:48.10 458 *
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 2:01.32 46.35 250m: 3:37.53 50.45 350m: 5:08.37 39.64

100m: 1:14.97 40.09 200m: 2:47.08 45.76 300m: 4:28.73 51.20 400m: 5:48.10 39.73

20. PEREDI, Lilla 02 SL 5:49.87 451 *
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 2:06.93 44.37 250m: 3:42.49 51.62 350m: 5:11.24 39.40

100m: 1:22.56 46.72 200m: 2:50.87 43.94 300m: 4:31.84 49.35 400m: 5:49.87 38.63

21. HOUJI, Salma 01 LIMM 5:52.34 442 *
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:06.86 47.73 250m: 3:43.23 48.73 350m: 5:13.63 40.22

100m: 1:19.13 42.01 200m: 2:54.50 47.64 300m: 4:33.41 50.18 400m: 5:52.34 38.71

22. COIMBRA, Alice 02 SL 5:54.23 435 *
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 2:02.64 45.82 250m: 3:40.65 51.69 350m: 5:15.03 41.16

100m: 1:16.82 41.78 200m: 2:48.96 46.32 300m: 4:33.87 53.22 400m: 5:54.23 39.20

23. HEINEN, Hannah 02 SL 6:00.15 414 *
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 2:09.62 50.43 250m: 3:46.10 49.10 350m: 5:19.67 43.49

100m: 1:19.19 44.25 200m: 2:57.00 47.38 300m: 4:36.18 50.08 400m: 6:00.15 40.48

24. VOLK, Lotte 03 SCWE 6:00.87 411 *
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 2:07.99 46.17 250m: 3:46.56 53.43 350m: 5:20.84 39.55

100m: 1:21.82 45.06 200m: 2:53.13 45.14 300m: 4:41.29 54.73 400m: 6:00.87 40.03
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Event 3, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, 1997 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ WALT, Meret 01 LIMM
N2 - Didn't finish the section of one style acc. to the rules which apply to the style concerned (SW 9.3) (Time: 19:09)

DSQ BOLLIER, Nicole 01 LIMM *
B13 - Touching the wall with hands not simultaneously and separated with both hands at turn/finish (SW 7.6) (Time: 19:09)

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley 1995 and younger
08.05.2015 - 18:57 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 4:25.44 LEBHERZ, Yannick GER Luxembourg 19.04.2009

Boys, Open : 5:14.20

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BIVER, Antoine 97 SL 4:41.77 648 A
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:40.12 36.50 250m: 2:55.89 39.45 350m: 4:09.38 32.79

100m: 1:03.62 35.34 200m: 2:16.44 36.32 300m: 3:36.59 40.70 400m: 4:41.77 32.39

2. UMNOV, Michael 97 ASA 4:46.50 616 A
50m: 27.61 27.61 150m: 1:39.94 39.04 250m: 2:57.35 39.38 350m: 4:12.69 35.31

100m: 1:00.90 33.29 200m: 2:17.97 38.03 300m: 3:37.38 40.03 400m: 4:46.50 33.81

3. WALTZING, Florian 97 SCD 4:49.67 596 A
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:43.08 36.20 250m: 3:00.73 40.85 350m: 4:16.65 34.37

100m: 1:06.88 36.55 200m: 2:19.88 36.80 300m: 3:42.28 41.55 400m: 4:49.67 33.02

4. KLEIN, Julius 95 SSG 4:49.82 595 A
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:40.33 36.37 250m: 2:57.21 40.80 350m: 4:13.82 34.97

100m: 1:03.96 35.28 200m: 2:16.41 36.08 300m: 3:38.85 41.64 400m: 4:49.82 36.00

5. BARTELS, Moritz 98 SSG 4:49.96 594 A
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:43.02 36.93 250m: 3:02.58 42.20 350m: 4:18.99 32.01

100m: 1:06.09 35.95 200m: 2:20.38 37.36 300m: 3:46.98 44.40 400m: 4:49.96 30.97

6. RUEEGG, Sinan 00 LIMM 4:55.36 562 A
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:48.56 40.97 250m: 3:07.28 39.77 350m: 4:22.24 34.21

100m: 1:07.59 36.63 200m: 2:27.51 38.95 300m: 3:48.03 40.75 400m: 4:55.36 33.12

7. IACONO, Eliott 97 CNS 4:56.71 555 A
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:41.93 39.25 250m: 3:04.18 43.52 350m: 4:22.87 33.32

100m: 1:02.68 33.71 200m: 2:20.66 38.73 300m: 3:49.55 45.37 400m: 4:56.71 33.84

8. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 NCA 4:59.29 540 A
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:44.05 38.36 250m: 3:05.53 42.96 350m: 4:24.87 34.81

100m: 1:05.69 35.28 200m: 2:22.57 38.52 300m: 3:50.06 44.53 400m: 4:59.29 34.42

9. AERTS-BANCKEN, Guillaume 96 ATLAS 5:03.77 517 R
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:42.19 39.69 250m: 3:06.49 45.26 350m: 4:29.25 35.93

100m: 1:02.50 34.42 200m: 2:21.23 39.04 300m: 3:53.32 46.83 400m: 5:03.77 34.52

10. JUSTUS, Eugen 99 SCW 5:04.63 512 R
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:48.42 40.23 250m: 3:09.87 42.59 350m: 4:29.78 35.75

100m: 1:08.19 36.96 200m: 2:27.28 38.86 300m: 3:54.03 44.16 400m: 5:04.63 34.85

11. RADECK, Mika 00 SSVT 5:05.53 508
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:49.37 39.55 250m: 3:11.91 43.36 350m: 4:31.57 35.59

100m: 1:09.82 38.08 200m: 2:28.55 39.18 300m: 3:55.98 44.07 400m: 5:05.53 33.96

12. WAHLE, Jonas 99 MSV 01 5:06.39 504
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 3:13.13 2:05.24 250m: 4:32.98 2:05.56 350m:

100m: 1:07.89 36.83 200m: 2:27.42 300m: 3:58.30 400m: 5:06.39

13. HOOGERWERF, Tim 00 LIMM 5:07.87 496
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:48.50 40.79 250m: 3:13.80 46.06 350m: 4:33.92 35.28

100m: 1:07.71 37.03 200m: 2:27.74 39.24 300m: 3:58.64 44.84 400m: 5:07.87 33.95

14. MATAIGNE, Martin 97 NCA 5:10.10 486
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:47.65 40.82 250m: 3:12.43 44.81 350m: 4:34.31 37.81

100m: 1:06.83 36.03 200m: 2:27.62 39.97 300m: 3:56.50 44.07 400m: 5:10.10 35.79
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Event 4, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, 1995 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

15. STEPHAN, William 00 CNS 5:11.76 478
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:48.35 40.20 250m: 3:13.88 45.97 350m: 4:36.51 36.49

100m: 1:08.15 37.42 200m: 2:27.91 39.56 300m: 4:00.02 46.14 400m: 5:11.76 35.25

16. DIESSNER, Linus 00 SCWE 5:18.06 450 *
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:49.71 42.54 250m: 3:16.50 45.16 350m: 4:41.76 37.77

100m: 1:07.17 36.74 200m: 2:31.34 41.63 300m: 4:03.99 47.49 400m: 5:18.06 36.30

17. JACOBI, Adrian 01 LIMM 5:22.55 432 *
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:52.63 43.80 250m: 3:22.34 48.82 350m: 4:47.47 36.42

100m: 1:08.83 37.37 200m: 2:33.52 40.89 300m: 4:11.05 48.71 400m: 5:22.55 35.08

18. STRITTER, Luis 01 SCWE 5:24.47 424 *
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:52.81 42.74 250m: 3:23.83 49.75 350m: 4:48.68 37.44

100m: 1:10.07 38.30 200m: 2:34.08 41.27 300m: 4:11.24 47.41 400m: 5:24.47 35.79

19. THARANDT, Ole 01 SCWE 5:29.13 406 *
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:57.63 43.38 250m: 3:26.60 45.62 350m: 4:52.57 38.73

100m: 1:14.25 41.69 200m: 2:40.98 43.35 300m: 4:13.84 47.24 400m: 5:29.13 36.56

20. CARNEIRO, Joao 03 SL 5:35.09 385 *
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 2:02.63 45.03 250m: 3:31.83 45.17 350m: 4:57.68 38.85

100m: 1:17.60 42.43 200m: 2:46.66 44.03 300m: 4:18.83 47.00 400m: 5:35.09 37.41

21. LESAGE, Christophe 02 SL 5:42.51 360 *
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 2:01.16 44.88 250m: 3:34.42 48.74 350m: 5:03.16 39.75

100m: 1:16.28 40.86 200m: 2:45.68 44.52 300m: 4:23.41 48.99 400m: 5:42.51 39.35

22. WAGNER, Tillmann 00 SCWE 5:47.53 345 *
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 2:02.04 45.11 250m: 3:35.96 48.27 350m: 5:06.69 44.19

100m: 1:16.93 42.25 200m: 2:47.69 45.65 300m: 4:22.50 46.54 400m: 5:47.53 40.84

23. LANNERS, Bob 02 SL 5:49.82 338 *
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 2:05.66 46.84 250m: 3:40.20 48.72 350m: 5:10.44 41.24

100m: 1:18.82 43.46 200m: 2:51.48 45.82 300m: 4:29.20 49.00 400m: 5:49.82 39.38

Event 5 Women, 50m Backstroke 1997 and younger
08.05.2015 - 19:17 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 29.86 LINDBORG, Ida SWE Luxembourg 30.04.2011

Girls, Open : 34.95
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HUETHER, Marlene 98 SSG 30.53 696 A
2. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Eline 99 CNW 31.28 647 A
3. WALRAVENS, Sofie 99 SCSG 31.42 638 A
4. MUELLER, Selina 98 SCW 31.55 630 A
5. HELLENSCHMIDT, Jana 99 HSC 31.66 624 A
6. MEERT, Jessy 99 SCSG 32.38 583 A
7. TURMEL, Alicia 00 CNDU 32.45 579 A
8. MATSUSHIMA, Haruka 98 SCWE 32.55 574 A
9. WILKE, Franka 02 EOSC 32.64 569 R

10. STEPHAN, Charlotte 98 CNS 32.85 558 R
11. RIZZETTO, Sara 99 HSC 32.86 558
12. FALZON YOUNG, Francesca 01 ASA 32.88 557
13. JAQUET, Ophelie 97 LIMM 32.97 552
14. PAERNAENEN, Emilie 02 ASK 33.03 549
15. ROBERTSDOTTIR, Katarina 00 SH 33.06 548
16. MAUER, Lisa 99 SCW 33.16 543
17. BLACK, Sarah 01 SL 33.17 542
18. BAUER, Johanna 99 SCWE 33.37 533
19. PANOSETTI, Sara 01 SCWE 33.39 532
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Event 5, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 1997 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. VANDERSCHRICK, Laura 02 SL 33.40 531
21. IVANOV, Anabel 99 SSG 33.48 527
22. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Manon 97 CNW 33.61 521
23. PILLER, Maxine 00 SSG 33.70 517
24. FRANCK, Aline 99 LIMM 33.78 514
25. RUBIOLO, Emma 99 SL 33.91 508
26. FISCHER, Nina 97 HSC 33.99 504
27. VAN DER WEKEN, Chantal 97 SCDE 34.11 499
28. NAU, Jessica 98 SL 34.24 493
29. REKOLA, Roosa 00 ASK 34.26 492
30. HAMM, Jil 98 SCR 34.27 492
31. EDELMAN, Charlotta 01 ASK 34.38 487

BLACK, Rachael 01 SL 34.38 487
33. FRIEDAUER, Nina 01 LIMM 34.87 467
34. MEYER, Michelle 98 CNW 34.90 466
35. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 CNDIE 35.31 450 *
36. SCHNEITER, Simone Naomi 99 LIMM 35.43 445 *
37. WIRTH, Mandy 00 CNP 35.55 441 *
38. FUERHOLZ, Seraina 02 LIMM 35.78 432 *
39. TROESTER, Celine 99 SCW 36.14 419 *
40. ROBAT, Elize 02 SL 36.15 419 *
41. PEREDI, Lilla 02 SL 36.41 410 *
42. SIMEONOVA, Vanessa 01 SL 37.10 388 *
43. GOUILLART, Sara 02 SL 37.82 366 *
44. FRIPPIAT, Lory 01 NCA 38.39 350 *

EXH BANKY, Jacqueline 96 SL 30.91 670

Event 6 Men, 50m Backstroke 1995 and younger
08.05.2015 - 19:24 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 26.89 HJELM, Mans SWE Luxembourg 30.04.2011

Boys, Open : 31.43
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SALTANS, Janis 96 LAT 26.49 747 A MR
2. LUYTEN, Sjobbe 98 MOZKA 27.26 685 A
3. MANNES, Max 97 SL 27.47 670 A
4. GOZZO, Remi 95 SL 27.70 653 A
5. KLEIN, Julius 95 SSG 27.93 637 A
6. MUSCAT, Neil 98 ASA 28.38 607 A
7. DELFERIERE, Alan 98 SCSG 28.65 590 A
8. KLEE, Tobias 97 SSG 29.11 563 A
9. NAU, Sven 96 SL 29.27 554 R

10. GERULLIS, Noah Lars 97 HSC 29.32 551 R
11. ARES, Ferran 96 CEM 29.47 542
12. BLACK, Andrew 98 SL 29.90 519
13. EVENS, Tom 99 MOZKA 30.16 506
14. THUERING, Till 97 SCW 30.29 499
15. BEYENS, Sam 98 MOZKA 30.65 482
16. IACONO, Eliott 97 CNS 30.76 477
17. KOLENBRANDER, Moritz 00 HSC 30.79 475
18. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 99 EOSC 30.91 470
19. BACHER, Maximilian 00 SCWE 31.00 466

STEPHAN, William 00 CNS 31.00 466
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Event 6, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 1995 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. DIEDERICH, Greg 99 CNW 31.09 462
22. D'ADDA, Alexandre 97 LSM 31.11 461
23. TURMEL, Sebastien 98 CNDU 31.27 454
24. SIGURDSSON, Hafthor Jon 97 SH 31.34 451
25. HELMKE, Finn 00 SCWE 31.74 434 *
26. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Yann 01 CNW 31.78 432 *
27. LIV, Nicolas 99 LSM 31.91 427 *
28. FABIANI, Remi 01 SL 31.96 425 *
29. ELOMAA, Lauri 00 ASK 31.98 424 *
30. JUCHEM, Tom 99 SL 32.38 409 *
31. HOEPFNER, Sven 99 LIMM 32.41 408 *
32. SCHAER, Andy 99 LIMM 32.87 391 *

COLAIANNI, Victor 99 SL 32.87 391 *
34. MOORS, Joren 98 MOZKA 33.04 385 *
35. HOOGERWERF, Joep 02 LIMM 33.16 381 *
36. RUBIOLO, Nathan 02 SL 33.94 355 *
37. UNGER, Daniel 01 SL 34.05 351 *
38. PANIC, Stevan 02 SL 36.83 278 *
39. WIRTH, David 02 CNP 37.12 271 *
40. POHL, Lucas 03 SCWE 37.23 269 *
41. LAAGE, Tarek 03 W98 37.73 258 *
42. LORANG, Felix 02 SL 38.22 248 *
43. BANKY, Jordan 01 SL 39.28 229 *
44. WAPPENSCHMIDT, Jonah 03 SCWE 39.99 217 *

EXH SCHNEIDERS, Jean-Francois 90 FLNS 27.33 680

Event 7 Women, 50m Butterfly 1997 and younger
08.05.2015 - 19:30 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 27.38 PIKKARAINEN, Emilie FIN Luxembourg 18.04.2009

Girls, Open : 32.50
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MEYNEN, Julie 97 SCDE 28.19 703 A
2. HUETHER, Marlene 98 SSG 28.49 681 A
3. LEHR, Christina 98 HSC 29.02 644 A
4. BACHER, Sara 98 SCWE 29.10 639 A
5. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Eline 99 CNW 29.59 608 A
6. IVANOV, Anabel 99 SSG 29.91 588 A
7. DOERR, Maike 98 SSG 29.92 588 A
8. WINKLER, Luisa 98 SSG 30.24 569 A
9. MAUER, Lisa 99 SCW 30.32 565 R

10. FRANCK, Aline 99 LIMM 30.54 553 R
11. KLEYBOLDT, Emilia 00 SCW 30.58 550
12. JAQUET, Ophelie 97 LIMM 30.63 548
13. RIZZETTO, Sara 99 HSC 30.70 544
14. MERTENS, Lynn 98 CNW 30.71 544
15. MEERT, Jessy 99 SCSG 30.76 541
16. MORARU, Sara 99 SL 30.77 540
17. WALCH, Carolina 00 HSC 30.81 538
18. KELLER, Karen 99 LIMM 30.96 530
19. PEREZ GARCIA, Maria 02 CNDU 31.02 527
20. PILLER, Maxine 00 SSG 31.05 526
21. BLANC, Marguerite 99 SL 31.14 521
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Event 7, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 1997 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

22. SCHILLEBEEKX, Jelle 99 MOZKA 31.44 507
23. FISCHER, Nina 97 HSC 31.47 505
24. HOUJI, Salma 01 LIMM 31.56 501
25. WALT, Meret 01 LIMM 31.63 497
26. SCHNAGL, Emelie 01 SSG 31.70 494
27. MUELLER, Fabia 99 SSG 31.73 493
28. FISCHER, Sophie 99 HSC 31.83 488
29. ROBERTSDOTTIR, Katarina 00 SH 32.04 479
30. KONONOVA, Darija 02 GINTARO 32.13 475
31. INGTHORSDOTTIR, Harpa 00 SH 32.16 473
32. SALMINA, Moana 99 LIMM 32.20 471
33. PANOSETTI, Sara 01 SCWE 32.26 469
34. JANSSENS, Soetkin 97 SCSG 32.31 467
35. TRAXEL, Tabita 97 MSV 01 32.34 465
36. MIKSA, Stefania 01 LIMM 32.66 452 *
37. COIMBRA, Alice 02 SL 32.79 446 *
38. UTZIG, Caroline 01 SSG 33.07 435 *
39. HAMM, Jil 98 SCR 33.11 434 *
40. DIESSNER, Nele 02 SCWE 33.35 424 *
41. BLACK, Sarah 01 SL 33.45 420 *
42. PETINOVA, Tatjana 02 GINTARO 33.74 410 *
43. PEREDI, Lilla 02 SL 34.55 382 *
44. PIGAT, Claudia 97 SL 34.74 375 *
45. HELMICH, Sarah-Johanna 03 SCWE 34.99 367 *
46. HALFDANARDOTTIR, Hildur Elisabet 98 SH 35.00 367 *
47. KALMES, Paula 00 SL 35.55 350 *
48. WERLEN, Alicia 03 SCWE 35.71 346 *
49. WIRTH, Mandy 00 CNP 36.08 335 *
50. HEEREN, Charline 02 SGSH 37.93 288 *

DSQ STEPHAN, Charlotte 98 CNS
P4 - Didn't touch the wall with both hands simultaneously and separated at turn/finish (SW 8.4) (Time: 19:49)

EXH BANKY, Jeanne 91 SL 30.49 555
EXH SILBEREISEN, Caroline 90 SL 31.88 486

Event 8 Men, 50m Butterfly 1995 and younger
08.05.2015 - 19:39 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 25.02 BILSKI, Benjamin GER Luxembourg 27.04.2008

Boys, Open : 29.54
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HENX, Julien 95 CNDU 24.94 727 A MR
2. PONE, Emils 97 LAT 25.28 698 A
3. PUDZMYS, Edgaras 99 GINTARO 26.18 628 A
4. D'ADDA, Alexandre 97 LSM 26.35 616 A
5. AERTS-BANCKEN, Guillaume 96 ATLAS 26.45 609 A
6. PANOSETTI, Marco 98 SCWE 26.62 598 A
7. EMSER, Jean-Marc 98 SSG 26.66 595 A
8. LATTWEIN, Patrick 99 SSG 26.92 578 A
9. BERNEBURG, Jonathan 98 SSG 27.12 565 R

10. XHONNEUX, Thomas 98 ATLAS 27.13 565 R
11. DELFERIERE, Alan 98 SCSG 27.17 562
12. GERULLIS, Noah Lars 97 HSC 27.20 560
13. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 NCA 27.37 550
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 8. - 10.5.2015

Event 8, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 1995 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

14. BIVER, Antoine 97 SL 27.39 549
15. ROLKO, Ricky 99 SL 27.41 547
16. KOBER, Daniel 97 SSG 27.70 530
17. KUUSISTO, Jaakko 00 ASK 27.72 529
18. IACONO, Eliott 97 CNS 27.75 528
19. EVENS, Tom 99 MOZKA 27.80 525
20. NUNES MESQUITA, Miguel 98 SL 27.93 517
21. SIGURDSSON, Olafur 99 SH 28.00 514
22. HOEPFNER, Sven 99 LIMM 28.08 509
23. JIMENEZ, Alejandro 97 CEM 28.21 502
24. LIV, Nicolas 99 LSM 28.39 493
25. HOOGERWERF, Tim 00 LIMM 28.46 489
26. SCHAER, Andy 99 LIMM 28.60 482
27. STOFFE, Lucas 98 SCSG 28.62 481
28. SCHMITZ, Jules 99 SCR 28.79 472
29. MORINA, Leon 00 EOSC 28.81 471
30. JOSSI, Joel 97 LIMM 29.05 460

CONZEMIUS, Jerome 99 SL 29.05 460
32. RUEEGG, Sinan 00 LIMM 29.13 456
33. JACOBI, Adrian 01 LIMM 29.14 456
34. DIEDERICH, Greg 99 CNW 29.22 452
35. SIGURDSSON, Hafthor Jon 97 SH 29.25 450
36. SULA, Jani-Markus 99 ASK 29.31 448
37. GONZALEZ, Sebastian 96 SCSG 29.39 444
38. HELMKE, Finn 00 SCWE 29.48 440
39. DIESSNER, Linus 00 SCWE 29.64 433 *
40. NEFF, Dennis 00 LIMM 29.71 430 *
41. GUDMUNDSSON, Joekull Ymir 00 SH 30.06 415 *
42. HOLTER, Damien 99 NCA 30.13 412 *
43. VER HEYEN, Yelth 97 MOZKA 30.17 410 *
44. MEYER, Joel 00 CNW 30.28 406 *
45. KASIMOV, Anvar 01 GINTARO 30.56 395 *
46. BERNARDY, Edy 99 SL 30.76 387 *
47. WERNER, Nick 01 SSG 30.81 385 *
48. THARANDT, Ole 01 SCWE 31.05 376 *
49. UNGER, Daniel 01 SL 31.10 375 *
50. MOORS, Joren 98 MOZKA 31.37 365 *
51. LAMBERT, Jeff 00 SL 31.90 347 *
52. WAGNER, Tillmann 00 SCWE 32.54 327 *
53. CARNEIRO, Joao 03 SL 32.74 321 *
54. RUBIOLO, Nathan 02 SL 33.63 296 *
55. MOREAUX, Maxime 02 CNP 34.37 277 *
56. GEMICI, Marco 02 HAMELN 37.26 218 *
57. STEIN, Fynn 03 SCWE 37.34 216 *

EXH FRANCOIS, Fabien 94 SL 26.57 601
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Luxembourg, 8. - 10.5.2015

Event 9 Women, 50m Freestyle 1997 and younger
08.05.2015 - 19:48 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 26.08 LINDBORG, Nathlie SWE Luxembourg 27.04.2008
CIJ - MEET Record 26.08 MEYNEN, Julie LUX Centre Aquatique de la Coque K28.04.2013

Girls, Open : 30.13
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MEYNEN, Julie 97 SCDE 26.10 751 A
2. HUETHER, Marlene 98 SSG 26.95 682 A
3. LEHR, Christina 98 HSC 27.09 672 A
4. PILLER, Maxine 00 SSG 27.36 652 A
5. VANLOMMEL, Anke 00 MOZKA 27.67 630 A
6. IVANOV, Anabel 99 SSG 27.91 614 A
7. WINKLER, Luisa 98 SSG 28.14 599 A
8. RIEDER, Celine 01 SSVT 28.23 593 A
9. SILVENNOINEN, Sini 02 ASK 28.27 591 R

10. MAUER, Lisa 99 SCW 28.28 590 R
11. RIZZETTO, Ester 99 HSC 28.35 586
12. HELLENSCHMIDT, Jana 99 HSC 28.44 580
13. FRISCHKNECHT, Giulia 01 WITT 28.54 574
14. STRAUB, Milena 01 WITT 28.64 568
15. JAQUET, Ophelie 97 LIMM 28.66 567
16. MERTENS, Lynn 98 CNW 28.71 564
17. FALZON YOUNG, Francesca 01 ASA 28.83 557
18. KELLER, Karen 99 LIMM 28.88 554
19. WALRAVENS, Sofie 99 SCSG 28.96 550
20. TURMEL, Alicia 00 CNDU 28.97 549
21. MORARU, Sara 99 SL 28.98 549
22. WILKE, Franka 02 EOSC 29.04 545
23. DOERR, Maike 98 SSG 29.05 545

GALLEN, Neus 01 CEM 29.05 545
25. PEREZ GARCIA, Maria 02 CNDU 29.10 542
26. FABER, Maiti 01 SCDE 29.14 540
27. PAERNAENEN, Emilie 02 ASK 29.24 534
28. HEEREN, Fabienne 00 SGSH 29.27 532
29. FISCHER, Sophie 99 HSC 29.45 523

KLEYBOLDT, Emilia 00 SCW 29.45 523
31. STEPHAN, Charlotte 98 CNS 29.46 522
32. ERNENS, Marie 00 NCA 29.59 515
33. KONONOVA, Darija 02 GINTARO 29.60 515
34. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 CNDIE 29.64 513
35. SCHILLEBEEKX, Jelle 99 MOZKA 29.83 503
36. SANDSJOE, Tone 03 WSS 29.91 499
37. DENGLER-HARLES, Fiona 97 MSV 01 30.01 494
38. TRAXEL, Tabita 97 MSV 01 30.03 493
39. MEYER, Michelle 98 CNW 30.05 492
40. TROESTER, Celine 99 SCW 30.16 487 *
41. VILHJALMSDOTTIR, Sunna Svanlaug 00 SH 30.25 482 *
42. ROBERTSDOTTIR, Katarina 00 SH 30.31 479 *
43. FLOOD, Roisin 98 SL 30.47 472 *
44. HAMM, Jil 98 SCR 30.78 458 *
45. BLACK, Sarah 01 SL 30.86 454 *
46. ENGELS, Emelie 01 SCWE 31.00 448 *
47. RUBIOLO, Emma 99 SL 31.06 445 *
48. PIGAT, Claudia 97 SL 31.09 444 *
49. KALMES, Paula 00 SL 31.17 441 *
50. VANDERSCHRICK, Laura 02 SL 31.24 438 *
51. BLACK, Rachael 01 SL 31.29 436 *
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Luxembourg, 8. - 10.5.2015

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 1997 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

52. HELMICH, Sarah-Johanna 03 SCWE 31.36 433 *
53. VAN DER WEKEN, Chantal 97 SCDE 31.49 427 *
54. PEREDI, Lilla 02 SL 31.56 425 *
55. PETINOVA, Tatjana 02 GINTARO 31.63 422 *
56. SIMEONOVA, Vanessa 01 SL 31.74 417 *
57. WALTZING, Noemie 97 SCD 32.27 397 *
58. NAGY, Katalin 02 SL 32.29 396 *
59. FRIPPIAT, Lory 01 NCA 32.37 393 *
60. VAN MECHELEN, Claire 00 SL 32.40 392 *
61. ROBAT, Elize 02 SL 32.52 388 *
62. HEEREN, Charline 02 SGSH 32.61 385 *
63. GOUILLART, Sara 02 SL 32.77 379 *
64. BABIC, Andjelika 02 SL 32.80 378 *
65. STELMES, Santana 02 CNP 34.09 337 *
66. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica 03 CNDIE 36.90 265 *

DSQ YAX, Benedicte 98 CNS
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 20:10)

EXH MUSCAT, Nicola 94 ASA 26.93 684
EXH BANKY, Jacqueline 96 SL 27.86 617
EXH CASSAR, Shanice 94 ASA 28.69 565
EXH OLIVIER, Charne 95 SL 28.87 555
EXH SILBEREISEN, Caroline 90 SL 29.40 525
EXH BANKY, Jeanne 91 SL 29.70 510

Event 10 Men, 50m Freestyle 1995 and younger
08.05.2015 - 19:58 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 22.94 LIUKKONEN, Ari-Pekka FIN Luxembourg 19.04.2009

Boys, Open : 27.11
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SALTANS, Janis 96 LAT 23.66 690 A
2. HENX, Julien 95 CNDU 23.67 689 A
3. GOZZO, Remi 95 SL 24.42 627 A
4. BERNEBURG, Jonathan 98 SSG 24.45 625 A
5. PONE, Emils 97 LAT 24.57 616 A
6. PUDZMYS, Edgaras 99 GINTARO 24.58 615 A
7. GALEA, Matthew 96 ASA 24.72 605 A
8. KLEE, Tobias 97 SSG 25.15 574 A
9. LUYTEN, Sjobbe 98 MOZKA 25.17 573 R

10. D'ADDA, Alexandre 97 LSM 25.31 563 R
11. XHONNEUX, Thomas 98 ATLAS 25.63 543
12. ISTERI, Fabio 99 LIMM 25.64 542
13. PANOSETTI, Marco 98 SCWE 25.71 537
14. FERRI, Daniel 99 CEM 25.83 530
15. NUNES MESQUITA, Miguel 98 SL 26.02 518
16. IACONO, Eliott 97 CNS 26.06 516
17. KOBER, Daniel 97 SSG 26.10 514
18. LIV, Nicolas 99 LSM 26.17 510
19. HOEPFNER, Sven 99 LIMM 26.28 503

STOFFE, Lucas 98 SCSG 26.28 503
21. HELMKE, Finn 00 SCWE 26.30 502
22. NAU, Sven 96 SL 26.31 501
23. BEYENS, Sam 98 MOZKA 26.33 500
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 8. - 10.5.2015

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 1995 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

24. LATTWEIN, Patrick 99 SSG 26.39 497
25. SIGURDSSON, Olafur 99 SH 26.42 495
26. DICKIE, Tim 96 SL 26.46 493
27. BARTELS, Moritz 98 SSG 26.47 492
28. MEYER, Joel 00 CNW 26.54 489
29. CONZEMIUS, Jerome 99 SL 26.58 486

NAGY, Miklos Mark 99 SL 26.58 486
31. TURMEL, Sebastien 98 CNDU 26.63 484
32. SCHMITZ, Jules 99 SCR 26.68 481
33. KOLENBRANDER, Moritz 00 HSC 26.70 480
34. WIRTZ, Valentin 99 CNS 26.72 479
35. KUUSISTO, Jaakko 00 ASK 26.82 473
36. VANDERSCHRICK, Stephan 00 SL 26.97 466
37. SIGURDSSON, Hafthor Jon 97 SH 27.02 463
38. HOLTER, Damien 99 NCA 27.09 459
39. STEPHAN, William 00 CNS 27.35 446 *
40. KAHL, Linus 01 WSS 27.38 445 *
41. MULLER, Johan 98 CNS 27.43 442 *
42. BERNARDY, Edy 99 SL 27.46 441 *
43. KLAPP, Loris 97 CNDU 27.58 435 *

ADAMI, Mike 99 SCDE 27.58 435 *
45. MANNES, Pol 00 SL 27.84 423 *
46. MORINA, Leon 00 EOSC 27.87 422 *
47. FABIANI, Remi 01 SL 28.03 415 *
48. GONZALEZ, Sebastian 96 SCSG 28.12 411 *
49. UNGER, Daniel 01 SL 28.15 409 *
50. JUCHEM, Tom 99 SL 28.18 408 *
51. NIELSEN, Kari Soelvi 00 SH 28.27 404 *
52. SCHMITT, Xavier 00 CNS 28.34 401 *
53. WERNER, Nick 01 SSG 28.41 398 *
54. MOORS, Joren 98 MOZKA 28.51 394 *
55. FERNANDES PEDRO, Diogo 98 CNP 28.67 387 *
56. REGENWETTER, Loris 99 SCD 28.70 386 *
57. COLAIANNI, Victor 99 SL 28.88 379 *
58. RUBIOLO, Nathan 02 SL 29.07 372 *
59. HAZELTON, Jacob 01 SCWE 29.31 363 *
60. KASIMOV, Anvar 01 GINTARO 29.37 360 *
61. THARANDT, Ole 01 SCWE 29.54 354 *
62. LORANG, Felix 02 SL 30.44 324 *
63. KREKEL, Henri 01 SCWE 31.18 301 *
64. BANKY, Jordan 01 SL 31.35 296 *
65. POHL, Lucas 03 SCWE 31.90 281 *
66. PANIC, Stevan 02 SL 32.12 275 *
67. STEIN, Fynn 03 SCWE 32.14 275 *
68. PUETZ, Yann 02 SL 35.20 209 *

EXH STACCHIOTTI, Raphael 92 FLNS 23.45 708
EXH FRANCOIS, Fabien 94 SL 25.06 580
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 8. - 10.5.2015

Event 11 Women, 50m Breaststroke 1997 and younger
08.05.2015 - 20:08 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 32.75 DIZDAREVIC, S. SWE Luxembourg 15.04.2007

Girls, Open : 38.61
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HUETHER, Marlene 98 SSG 33.10 706 A
2. MUELLER, Selina 98 SCW 34.41 628 A
3. ALCAUZAR, Ehari 99 CEM 34.52 622 A
4. MICALLEF, Amy 98 ASA 34.60 618 A
5. BACHER, Sara 98 SCWE 35.11 591 A
6. SANDSJOE, Tone 03 WSS 35.13 590 A
7. MIKSA, Stefania 01 LIMM 36.33 534 A
8. ENGELS, Emelie 01 SCWE 36.52 526 A
9. LEHR, Sonja 00 HSC 36.55 524 R

10. ERHART, Samira-Svea 99 EOSC 36.64 520 R
11. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Manon 97 CNW 36.68 519
12. MATSUSHIMA, Haruka 98 SCWE 36.71 517
13. VILHJALMSDOTTIR, Sunna Svanlaug 00 SH 36.89 510
14. WOJDAT, Natalia Cecylia 98 SH 37.16 499
15. UTZIG, Caroline 01 SSG 37.19 498
16. HOUJI, Salma 01 LIMM 37.36 491
17. WALCH, Carolina 00 HSC 37.44 488
18. RIKKERT, Helene 00 SL 38.23 458
19. FISCHER, Sophie 99 HSC 38.89 435 *
20. GLODT, Kelly 02 CNP 38.93 434 *
21. ROBERTSDOTTIR, Katarina 00 SH 39.31 421 *
22. SCHNEITER, Simone Naomi 99 LIMM 39.46 416 *
23. NAU, Jessica 98 SL 39.66 410 *
24. TURMEL, Alicia 00 CNDU 39.98 400 *
25. VAN MECHELEN, Claire 00 SL 40.24 393 *
26. WALTZING, Noemie 97 SCD 40.79 377 *
27. NAGY, Katalin 02 SL 41.02 371 *
28. GRAF, Tamara 00 LIMM 41.51 358 *
29. BABIC, Andjelika 02 SL 41.88 348 *
30. WERLEN, Alicia 03 SCWE 42.32 338 *
31. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica 03 CNDIE 42.49 333 *

Event 12 Men, 50m Breaststroke 1995 and younger
08.05.2015 - 20:14 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 28.17 KOCH, Marco GER Luxembourg 17.04.2009

Boys, Open : 34.55
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HARDING, Julian 96 ASA 29.34 751 A
BOBROVS, Daniils 97 LAT 29.34 751 A

3. ROLKO, Ricky 99 SL 30.91 642 A
4. KLEIN, Julius 95 SSG 30.97 638 A
5. EMSER, Jean-Marc 98 SSG 31.58 602 A
6. ISTERI, Fabio 99 LIMM 31.75 592 A
7. NAGY, Miklos Mark 99 SL 32.22 567 A
8. BACHER, Maximilian 00 SCWE 32.81 537 A
9. HERPOLA, Oskari 01 ASK 32.90 532 R

10. SIGURDSSON, Olafur 99 SH 33.06 525 R
11. RUEEGG, Sinan 00 LIMM 33.88 487
12. RADECK, Mats 00 SSVT 33.93 485
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CIJ MEET LUX
Luxembourg, 8. - 10.5.2015

Event 12, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 1995 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

13. LIV, Nicolas 99 LSM 34.41 465
14. D'ADDA, Alexandre 97 LSM 34.44 464
15. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Yann 01 CNW 34.51 461
16. KLEE, Tobias 97 SSG 34.54 460
17. IACONO, Eliott 97 CNS 34.73 452 *
18. KLAPP, Loris 97 CNDU 34.82 449 *
19. JOSSI, Joel 97 LIMM 35.40 427 *
20. THARANDT, Ole 01 SCWE 35.57 421 *
21. WAGNER, Tillmann 00 SCWE 35.62 419 *
22. GUDMUNDSSON, Joekull Ymir 00 SH 35.70 416 *
23. BAETTIG, Sebastian 01 LIMM 35.84 412 *
24. WALTZING, Loic 00 SCD 35.93 408 *
25. UNGER, Daniel 01 SL 36.58 387 *
26. SIGURDSSON, Hafthor Jon 97 SH 36.80 380 *
27. WERNER, Nick 01 SSG 36.86 378 *
28. REGENWETTER, Loris 99 SCD 37.04 373 *
29. KEMP, Mats 01 SL 37.10 371 *
30. HAZELTON, Jacob 01 SCWE 37.53 358 *
31. CARNEIRO, Joao 03 SL 38.12 342 *
32. LANNERS, Bob 02 SL 38.95 321 *
33. RUBIOLO, Nathan 02 SL 41.42 266 *
34. BLAKE, Jack 02 SL 44.12 220 *
35. WAPPENSCHMIDT, Jonah 03 SCWE 44.17 220 *
36. PUETZ, Yann 02 SL 47.20 180 *

EXH CARNOL, Laurent 89 FLNS 29.00 777

2 - Saturday morning 09.05.2015 - 8:30

Event 13 Women, 400m Freestyle 1997 and younger
09.05.2015 - 8:30 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 4:13.20 STRAUSS, A. GER Luxembourg 13.04.1985

Girls, Open : 5:12.08
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HUETHER, Marlene 98 SSG 4:21.55 764 A
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:36.25 33.17 250m: 2:42.28 32.81 350m: 3:48.95 33.35

100m: 1:03.08 32.94 200m: 2:09.47 33.22 300m: 3:15.60 33.32 400m: 4:21.55 32.60

2. RIEDER, Celine 01 SSVT 4:22.97 752 A
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:36.35 33.31 250m: 2:43.29 33.54 350m: 3:50.38 33.33

100m: 1:03.04 32.67 200m: 2:09.75 33.40 300m: 3:17.05 33.76 400m: 4:22.97 32.59

3. WINKLER, Luisa 98 SSG 4:24.64 737 A
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:36.40 33.14 250m: 2:43.64 33.54 350m: 3:50.95 33.41

100m: 1:03.26 32.75 200m: 2:10.10 33.70 300m: 3:17.54 33.90 400m: 4:24.64 33.69

4. OLIVIER, Monique 98 SL 4:25.63 729 A
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.38 33.36 250m: 2:43.64 33.57 350m: 3:51.86 34.29

100m: 1:03.02 32.97 200m: 2:10.07 33.69 300m: 3:17.57 33.93 400m: 4:25.63 33.77

5. IVANOV, Anabel 99 SSG 4:31.23 685 A
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:39.13 34.21 250m: 2:47.59 34.28 350m: 3:57.08 34.95

100m: 1:04.92 33.61 200m: 2:13.31 34.18 300m: 3:22.13 34.54 400m: 4:31.23 34.15

6. INGTHORSDOTTIR, Harpa 00 SH 4:33.80 666 A
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:40.07 34.43 250m: 2:49.96 35.06 350m: 4:00.40 35.03

100m: 1:05.64 33.93 200m: 2:14.90 34.83 300m: 3:25.37 35.41 400m: 4:33.80 33.40
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Luxembourg, 8. - 10.5.2015

Event 13, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 1997 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

7. DENGLER-HARLES, Fiona 97 MSV 01 4:35.87 651 A
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:41.57 35.55 250m: 2:51.56 35.24 350m: 4:01.95 35.09

100m: 1:06.02 34.45 200m: 2:16.32 34.75 300m: 3:26.86 35.30 400m: 4:35.87 33.92

8. DOERR, Maike 98 SSG 4:37.31 641 A
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:39.88 34.61 250m: 2:51.14 35.68 350m: 4:02.75 35.73

100m: 1:05.27 33.95 200m: 2:15.46 35.58 300m: 3:27.02 35.88 400m: 4:37.31 34.56

9. SCHNAGL, Emelie 01 SSG 4:37.42 640 R
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:41.17 35.07 250m: 2:52.48 35.64 350m: 4:03.42 35.12

100m: 1:06.10 34.54 200m: 2:16.84 35.67 300m: 3:28.30 35.82 400m: 4:37.42 34.00

10. YAX, Benedicte 98 CNS 4:39.21 628 R
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:39.78 35.44 250m: 2:51.83 36.16 350m: 4:03.52 35.70

100m: 1:04.34 33.52 200m: 2:15.67 35.89 300m: 3:27.82 35.99 400m: 4:39.21 35.69

11. LEHR, Christina 98 HSC 4:41.05 616
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:42.01 35.51 250m: 2:53.90 35.88 350m: 4:05.88 35.60

100m: 1:06.50 34.23 200m: 2:18.02 36.01 300m: 3:30.28 36.38 400m: 4:41.05 35.17

12. JAQUET, Ophelie 97 LIMM 4:41.89 610
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:41.09 35.06 250m: 2:52.60 35.81 350m: 4:05.40 36.35

100m: 1:06.03 34.42 200m: 2:16.79 35.70 300m: 3:29.05 36.45 400m: 4:41.89 36.49

13. VANLOMMEL, Anke 00 MOZKA 4:43.36 601
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:42.53 35.83 250m: 2:54.40 36.14 350m: 4:08.26 37.17

100m: 1:06.70 35.05 200m: 2:18.26 35.73 300m: 3:31.09 36.69 400m: 4:43.36 35.10

14. FRIDRIKSDOTTIR, Eyrun Agla 99 SH 4:43.83 598
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:45.21 36.27 250m: 2:57.40 35.63 350m: 4:08.75 35.72

100m: 1:08.94 35.87 200m: 2:21.77 36.56 300m: 3:33.03 35.63 400m: 4:43.83 35.08

15. RIZZETTO, Sara 99 HSC 4:46.63 580
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:44.22 36.20 250m: 2:58.20 37.39 350m: 4:12.86 37.44

100m: 1:08.02 35.05 200m: 2:20.81 36.59 300m: 3:35.42 37.22 400m: 4:46.63 33.77

16. RIZZETTO, Ester 99 HSC 4:47.01 578
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:45.15 36.61 250m: 2:58.06 36.18 350m: 4:11.82 36.87

100m: 1:08.54 35.54 200m: 2:21.88 36.73 300m: 3:34.95 36.89 400m: 4:47.01 35.19

17. PILLER, Maxine 00 SSG 4:47.84 573
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:44.36 36.71 250m: 2:58.26 37.21 350m: 4:12.96 37.16

100m: 1:07.65 35.72 200m: 2:21.05 36.69 300m: 3:35.80 37.54 400m: 4:47.84 34.88

18. MUELLER, Fabia 99 SSG 4:48.18 571
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:45.04 36.33 250m: 2:58.27 36.65 350m: 4:11.88 36.45

100m: 1:08.71 35.72 200m: 2:21.62 36.58 300m: 3:35.43 37.16 400m: 4:48.18 36.30

19. CANALS, Paula 00 CEM 4:50.47 558
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:45.37 36.40 250m: 2:58.89 36.71 350m: 4:13.74 37.21

100m: 1:08.97 36.12 200m: 2:22.18 36.81 300m: 3:36.53 37.64 400m: 4:50.47 36.73

20. FABER, Maiti 01 SCDE 4:51.42 552
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:45.77 37.19 250m: 3:00.99 37.89 350m: 4:16.32 37.30

100m: 1:08.58 35.91 200m: 2:23.10 37.33 300m: 3:39.02 38.03 400m: 4:51.42 35.10

21. FRIEDAUER, Nina 01 LIMM 4:51.93 549
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:48.24 37.84 250m: 3:02.68 36.69 350m: 4:16.65 36.93

100m: 1:10.40 37.36 200m: 2:25.99 37.75 300m: 3:39.72 37.04 400m: 4:51.93 35.28

22. GARCIA, Nerea 99 CEM 4:52.54 546
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:46.49 37.20 250m: 3:01.34 37.84 350m: 4:16.81 37.91

100m: 1:09.29 36.11 200m: 2:23.50 37.01 300m: 3:38.90 37.56 400m: 4:52.54 35.73

23. SANCHO, Paula 02 CEM 4:53.56 540
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:46.27 37.37 250m: 3:02.03 37.94 350m: 4:17.08 37.48

100m: 1:08.90 35.96 200m: 2:24.09 37.82 300m: 3:39.60 37.57 400m: 4:53.56 36.48

24. JANSSENS, Soetkin 97 SCSG 4:54.74 534
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:48.29 37.88 250m: 3:03.17 37.26 350m: 4:18.12 37.42

100m: 1:10.41 36.52 200m: 2:25.91 37.62 300m: 3:40.70 37.53 400m: 4:54.74 36.62
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25. RADECK, Jule 97 SSVT 4:55.30 531
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:47.28 37.65 250m: 3:03.08 37.74 350m: 4:18.68 38.04

100m: 1:09.63 36.57 200m: 2:25.34 38.06 300m: 3:40.64 37.56 400m: 4:55.30 36.62

26. BLOCKX, Daphne 97 MOZKA 4:56.82 523
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:48.33 37.74 250m: 3:04.39 38.09 350m: 4:20.59 38.16

100m: 1:10.59 36.81 200m: 2:26.30 37.97 300m: 3:42.43 38.04 400m: 4:56.82 36.23

27. SILVENNOINEN, Sini 02 ASK 4:57.62 518
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:46.49 37.19 250m: 3:02.84 38.12 350m: 4:19.70 38.26

100m: 1:09.30 36.91 200m: 2:24.72 38.23 300m: 3:41.44 38.60 400m: 4:57.62 37.92

28. POREAU, Marine 01 LSM 5:00.93 501
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:50.52 38.29 250m: 3:07.65 38.47 350m: 4:23.53 37.48

100m: 1:12.23 38.00 200m: 2:29.18 38.66 300m: 3:46.05 38.40 400m: 5:00.93 37.40

29. SANDSJOE, Tone 03 WSS 5:05.07 481
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:49.19 38.48 250m: 3:08.59 39.70 350m: 4:27.19 38.86

100m: 1:10.71 37.41 200m: 2:28.89 39.70 300m: 3:48.33 39.74 400m: 5:05.07 37.88

30. VANDERSCHRICK, Laura 02 SL 5:05.99 477
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:48.13 38.56 250m: 3:07.40 39.78 350m: 4:26.89 39.48

100m: 1:09.57 36.49 200m: 2:27.62 39.49 300m: 3:47.41 40.01 400m: 5:05.99 39.10

31. KOCH, Miriam 00 SSVT 5:06.21 476
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:49.19 38.49 250m: 3:08.21 39.44 350m: 4:27.92 39.97

100m: 1:10.70 36.85 200m: 2:28.77 39.58 300m: 3:47.95 39.74 400m: 5:06.21 38.29

32. SCHNEIDER, Mara 02 SSVT 5:06.91 473
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:50.17 38.51 250m: 3:08.46 39.19 350m: 4:28.14 39.76

100m: 1:11.66 37.75 200m: 2:29.27 39.10 300m: 3:48.38 39.92 400m: 5:06.91 38.77

33. GRAF, Tamara 00 LIMM 5:08.09 467
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:51.53 38.12 250m: 3:11.04 39.83 350m: 4:30.19 39.68

100m: 1:13.41 38.49 200m: 2:31.21 39.68 300m: 3:50.51 39.47 400m: 5:08.09 37.90

34. BLACK, Rachael 01 SL 5:08.82 464
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:50.45 38.76 250m: 3:09.38 39.56 350m: 4:30.65 40.65

100m: 1:11.69 37.66 200m: 2:29.82 39.37 300m: 3:50.00 40.62 400m: 5:08.82 38.17

35. REGENWETTER, Laura 02 SCD 5:08.91 463
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:52.32 39.01 250m: 3:11.80 39.81 350m: 4:30.62 39.07

100m: 1:13.31 38.01 200m: 2:31.99 39.67 300m: 3:51.55 39.75 400m: 5:08.91 38.29

36. WALLERIUS, Katharina 01 SSVT 5:11.94 450
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:52.31 39.77 250m: 3:12.54 40.05 350m: 4:32.86 40.25

100m: 1:12.54 38.52 200m: 2:32.49 40.18 300m: 3:52.61 40.07 400m: 5:11.94 39.08

37. GLODT, Kelly 02 CNP 5:12.19 449 *
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:51.31 39.86 250m: 3:12.54 40.84 350m: 4:33.08 40.52

100m: 1:11.45 37.55 200m: 2:31.70 40.39 300m: 3:52.56 40.02 400m: 5:12.19 39.11

38. VOLK, Lotte 03 SCWE 5:15.05 437 *
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:55.13 41.05 250m: 3:16.50 40.49 350m: 4:37.31 40.05

100m: 1:14.08 39.54 200m: 2:36.01 40.88 300m: 3:57.26 40.76 400m: 5:15.05 37.74

39. GOUILLART, Sara 02 SL 5:18.23 424 *
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:56.39 40.98 250m: 3:18.04 40.93 350m: 4:39.75 40.20

100m: 1:15.41 39.95 200m: 2:37.11 40.72 300m: 3:59.55 41.51 400m: 5:18.23 38.48

40. HEINEN, Hannah 02 SL 5:18.44 423 *
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:57.01 41.27 250m: 3:18.63 40.88 350m: 4:40.06 40.82

100m: 1:15.74 39.93 200m: 2:37.75 40.74 300m: 3:59.24 40.61 400m: 5:18.44 38.38

41. KALMES, Paula 00 SL 5:19.44 419 *
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:55.60 40.46 250m: 3:17.73 41.26 350m: 4:40.39 40.68

100m: 1:15.14 39.88 200m: 2:36.47 40.87 300m: 3:59.71 41.98 400m: 5:19.44 39.05

42. LOHRER, Stefanie 01 LIMM 5:20.12 416 *
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:57.39 41.01 250m: 3:19.14 40.84 350m: 4:41.47 40.72

100m: 1:16.38 40.66 200m: 2:38.30 40.91 300m: 4:00.75 41.61 400m: 5:20.12 38.65
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43. HELMICH, Sarah-Johanna 03 SCWE 5:20.95 413 *
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:58.84 42.07 250m: 3:21.13 41.06 350m: 4:42.58 40.06

100m: 1:16.77 41.05 200m: 2:40.07 41.23 300m: 4:02.52 41.39 400m: 5:20.95 38.37

44. MAUGERE, Valeria 04 CEM 5:45.46 331 *
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:03.24 42.54 250m: 3:32.34 43.51 350m: 5:02.38 45.17

100m: 1:20.70 43.24 200m: 2:48.83 45.59 300m: 4:17.21 44.87 400m: 5:45.46 43.08

45. WERLEN, Alicia 03 SCWE 5:50.46 317 *
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 2:01.95 43.96 250m: 3:33.07 46.06 350m: 5:05.65 46.06

100m: 1:17.99 41.92 200m: 2:47.01 45.06 300m: 4:19.59 46.52 400m: 5:50.46 44.81

46. DE LAZARO, Nuria 03 CEM 6:00.23 292 *
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:05.95 46.04 250m: 3:41.10 47.14 350m: 5:15.54 46.05

100m: 1:19.91 42.85 200m: 2:53.96 48.01 300m: 4:29.49 48.39 400m: 6:00.23 44.69

Event 14 Men, 400m Freestyle 1995 and younger
09.05.2015 - 9:00 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 3:57.37 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaël LUX Luxembourg 17.04.2009

Boys, Open : 4:47.18
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KOBER, Daniel 97 SSG 4:06.54 711 A
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:30.42 31.32 250m: 2:33.95 31.48 350m: 3:36.80 31.33

100m: 59.10 30.76 200m: 2:02.47 32.05 300m: 3:05.47 31.52 400m: 4:06.54 29.74

2. MANNES, Max 97 SL 4:06.63 710 A
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:31.02 31.66 250m: 2:34.43 31.69 350m: 3:37.25 31.16

100m: 59.36 31.16 200m: 2:02.74 31.72 300m: 3:06.09 31.66 400m: 4:06.63 29.38

3. BRANDENBURGER, Pit 95 SL 4:07.91 699 A
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:30.32 31.41 250m: 2:34.19 31.99 350m: 3:38.03 31.38

100m: 58.91 30.79 200m: 2:02.20 31.88 300m: 3:06.65 32.46 400m: 4:07.91 29.88

4. LATTWEIN, Patrick 99 SSG 4:09.56 685 A
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:31.80 31.37 250m: 2:34.70 31.75 350m: 3:38.57 31.68

100m: 1:00.43 30.68 200m: 2:02.95 31.15 300m: 3:06.89 32.19 400m: 4:09.56 30.99

5. GUILLOT, Remy 98 LSM 4:12.50 662 A
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:31.66 31.20 250m: 2:35.25 31.95 350m: 3:40.12 32.68

100m: 1:00.46 31.17 200m: 2:03.30 31.64 300m: 3:07.44 32.19 400m: 4:12.50 32.38

6. PANOSETTI, Marco 98 SCWE 4:14.46 646 A
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:32.08 32.44 250m: 2:37.09 32.57 350m: 3:42.66 32.56

100m: 59.64 31.57 200m: 2:04.52 32.44 300m: 3:10.10 33.01 400m: 4:14.46 31.80

7. ISTERI, Fabio 99 LIMM 4:15.64 637 A
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:34.26 33.71 250m: 2:40.38 33.16 350m: 3:45.04 32.02

100m: 1:00.55 32.14 200m: 2:07.22 32.96 300m: 3:13.02 32.64 400m: 4:15.64 30.60

8. CAPEL, Yohann 97 LSM 4:19.51 609 A
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:32.97 32.30 250m: 2:38.70 33.04 350m: 3:46.07 34.02

100m: 1:00.67 31.54 200m: 2:05.66 32.69 300m: 3:12.05 33.35 400m: 4:19.51 33.44

9. D'ADDA, Alexandre 97 LSM 4:23.84 580 R
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:36.47 33.73 250m: 2:44.07 33.74 350m: 3:51.90 33.59

100m: 1:02.74 32.95 200m: 2:10.33 33.86 300m: 3:18.31 34.24 400m: 4:23.84 31.94

10. RICHARD, Killian 00 LSM 4:24.55 575 R
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:35.29 33.23 250m: 2:43.14 33.48 350m: 3:51.42 33.46

100m: 1:02.06 32.51 200m: 2:09.66 34.37 300m: 3:17.96 34.82 400m: 4:24.55 33.13

11. RUEEGG, Sinan 00 LIMM 4:24.99 572
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:37.26 34.16 250m: 2:46.02 34.53 350m: 3:53.34 32.82

100m: 1:03.10 33.24 200m: 2:11.49 34.23 300m: 3:20.52 34.50 400m: 4:24.99 31.65
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12. KLEE, Tobias 97 SSG 4:26.17 565
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:36.18 33.74 250m: 2:45.59 34.89 350m: 3:54.92 34.02

100m: 1:02.44 32.87 200m: 2:10.70 34.52 300m: 3:20.90 35.31 400m: 4:26.17 31.25

13. KLEIN, Julius 95 SSG 4:27.09 559
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:35.31 33.72 250m: 2:43.40 34.07 350m: 3:52.91 34.57

100m: 1:01.59 32.40 200m: 2:09.33 34.02 300m: 3:18.34 34.94 400m: 4:27.09 34.18

14. DESBRUNS, Florian 00 LSM 4:28.29 551
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:36.71 33.17 250m: 2:44.86 33.81 350m: 3:54.04 34.08

100m: 1:03.54 33.99 200m: 2:11.05 34.34 300m: 3:19.96 35.10 400m: 4:28.29 34.25

15. WAHLE, Jonas 99 MSV 01 4:28.74 549
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:37.42 34.61 250m: 2:46.59 34.89 350m: 3:55.70 34.61

100m: 1:02.81 33.27 200m: 2:11.70 34.28 300m: 3:21.09 34.50 400m: 4:28.74 33.04

16. VANDERSCHRICK, Stephan 00 SL 4:29.21 546
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:35.58 33.95 250m: 2:44.96 34.53 350m: 3:55.25 35.41

100m: 1:01.63 32.71 200m: 2:10.43 34.85 300m: 3:19.84 34.88 400m: 4:29.21 33.96

17. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 99 EOSC 4:29.23 546
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:36.77 34.08 250m: 2:45.56 34.40 350m: 3:55.13 35.01

100m: 1:02.69 32.94 200m: 2:11.16 34.39 300m: 3:20.12 34.56 400m: 4:29.23 34.10

18. MANNES, Pol 00 SL 4:29.53 544
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:35.92 33.58 250m: 2:45.12 34.91 350m: 3:55.43 35.36

100m: 1:02.34 32.45 200m: 2:10.21 34.29 300m: 3:20.07 34.95 400m: 4:29.53 34.10

19. TORRES, Roger 99 CEM 4:29.67 543
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:36.84 34.00 250m: 2:45.50 34.26 350m: 3:55.04 35.02

100m: 1:02.84 33.03 200m: 2:11.24 34.40 300m: 3:20.02 34.52 400m: 4:29.67 34.63

20. WIRTZ, Valentin 99 CNS 4:29.90 542
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:37.25 33.71 250m: 2:47.01 35.20 350m: 3:58.59 35.64

100m: 1:03.54 33.13 200m: 2:11.81 34.56 300m: 3:22.95 35.94 400m: 4:29.90 31.31

21. RADECK, Mika 00 SSVT 4:31.65 531
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:38.33 34.76 250m: 2:48.96 35.46 350m: 3:59.40 34.77

100m: 1:03.57 33.68 200m: 2:13.50 35.17 300m: 3:24.63 35.67 400m: 4:31.65 32.25

22. MEDER, Moritz 00 MSV 01 4:32.28 528
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:39.22 34.69 250m: 2:48.71 34.71 350m: 3:58.65 34.54

100m: 1:04.53 34.11 200m: 2:14.00 34.78 300m: 3:24.11 35.40 400m: 4:32.28 33.63

23. STOFFE, Lucas 98 SCSG 4:34.33 516
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:36.15 33.90 250m: 2:46.06 35.10 350m: 3:58.71 36.28

100m: 1:02.25 32.59 200m: 2:10.96 34.81 300m: 3:22.43 36.37 400m: 4:34.33 35.62

24. SAUBER, Bob 01 SCR 4:34.37 516
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:39.33 34.95 250m: 2:50.91 35.78 350m: 4:01.50 34.86

100m: 1:04.38 33.81 200m: 2:15.13 35.80 300m: 3:26.64 35.73 400m: 4:34.37 32.87

25. WERNER, Nick 01 SSG 4:34.50 515
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:41.13 35.11 250m: 2:51.64 35.08 350m: 4:00.99 34.39

100m: 1:06.02 34.43 200m: 2:16.56 35.43 300m: 3:26.60 34.96 400m: 4:34.50 33.51

26. STEPHAN, William 00 CNS 4:35.47 509
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:39.76 35.53 250m: 2:50.51 35.73 350m: 4:00.87 35.23

100m: 1:04.23 34.23 200m: 2:14.78 35.02 300m: 3:25.64 35.13 400m: 4:35.47 34.60

27. HOOGERWERF, Tim 00 LIMM 4:37.18 500
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:42.49 35.80 250m: 2:53.47 35.32 350m: 4:03.16 34.71

100m: 1:06.69 35.00 200m: 2:18.15 35.66 300m: 3:28.45 34.98 400m: 4:37.18 34.02

28. BEDEL, Quentin 00 LSM 4:37.49 498
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:40.34 35.03 250m: 2:51.04 35.83 350m: 4:02.72 36.02

100m: 1:05.31 33.86 200m: 2:15.21 34.87 300m: 3:26.70 35.66 400m: 4:37.49 34.77

29. MORINA, Leon 00 EOSC 4:37.52 498
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:39.08 35.01 250m: 2:50.67 35.98 350m: 4:02.89 35.93

100m: 1:04.07 33.78 200m: 2:14.69 35.61 300m: 3:26.96 36.29 400m: 4:37.52 34.63
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30. LIV, Nicolas 99 LSM 4:37.78 497
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:38.37 34.35 250m: 2:49.30 35.55 350m: 4:02.09 36.37

100m: 1:04.02 33.56 200m: 2:13.75 35.38 300m: 3:25.72 36.42 400m: 4:37.78 35.69

